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U-21 Championship
2017/18 17th round, Match #102

Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 1°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Riabenko Danylo (C)
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
3 Stakhmich Danyil
18 Rohulskyi Dmytro
2 Bondarenko Mykyta
4 Nahorniak Yurii
15 Andrusenko Vladyslav
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
14 Otisko Bronyslav
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
6 Knysh Danylo

Substitutes
12 Dehtiar Rostyslav
7 Losiev Maksym
13 Korniienko Vladyslav
17 Malyshev Denys
16 Chehlov Maksym
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

12 Koval Maxym
3 Karas Danylo
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
9 Alibekov Akhmed
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Vantukh Roman
16 Buletsa Serhii
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Makhankov Volodymyr
8 Yanakov Denis
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
15 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Gio
18 Malyshkin Illia
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 17th round, Match #102
Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 1°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
2' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

25' 22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

27' 6 Kazakov Maksym

29' 14 Vantukh Roman
4 Nahorniak Yurii

17 Malyshev Denys 33'

38' 22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

40' 7 Liedniev Bohdan

5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav 41'

43' 7 Liedniev Bohdan

46' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

46' 6 Kazakov Maksym
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

6 Knysh Danylo 55'

57' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta

15 Andrusenko Vladyslav
7 Losiev Maksym 59'

61' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
17 Gio

9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Chehlov Maksym 63'

66' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
18 Malyshkin Illia

6 Knysh Danylo
11 Nekhaiev Ihor 68'

69' 13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

71' 7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Yanakov Denis

2 Bondarenko Mykyta 73'

14 Otisko Bronyslav
13 Korniienko Vladyslav 87'

90+2' 18 Malyshkin Illia

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


